DSA E-Series E4000 12-bay
DSA E-Series E4000 12-bay
DDP
5 6
u Scale-up network storage solution: controller unit
with 12 internal HDDs expandable via SAS
interface-connected expansion units
u Configurable hardware-based RAID/DDP protection

Preparation Guide and from the NetApp Website and are
subject to change without notice.
Ordering information
DSA-N2E4X4-12AT Base unit 12x4TB
High-performance and high-capacity storage system base
unit with iSCSI disk arrays, single controller.
DSA E4000, 12 x 4 TB HDD
NDAA compliant
Order number DSA-N2E4X4-12AT
DSA-N2E4XA-12AT Base unit 12x10TB
High-performance and high-capacity storage system base
unit with iSCSI disk arrays, single controller.
DSA E4000, 12 x 10 TB HDD
NDAA compliant
Order number DSA-N2E4XA-12AT
DSA-N2C4X4-12AT  Dual controller unit 12x4TB
High-performance and high-capacity storage system base
unit with iSCSI disk arrays, dual controller.
DSA E4000, 12 x 4 TB HDD
NDAA compliant
Order number DSA-N2C4X4-12AT
DSA-N2C4XA-12AT   Dual controller unit 12x10TB
High-performance and high-capacity storage system base
unit with iSCSI disk arrays, dual controller.
DSA E4000, 12 x 10 TB HDD
NDAA compliant
Order number DSA-N2C4XA-12AT
DSX-N1D4XA-12AT   Expansion unit 12x10TB
High-performance and high-capacity storage expansion unit
with iSCSI disk arrays for DSA E4000.
12 x 10 TB HDD
NDAA compliant
Order number DSX-N1D4XA-12AT
Accessories
DSA-EDTK4-4TB   HDD 4TB for 12bay
Hard disk storage expansion with a capacity of 4 TB for DSA
E4000 12-bay expansion units.
Order number DSA-EDTK4-4TB
DSA-EDTK4-10TB HDD 10TB for 12bay
Hard disk storage expansion with a capacity of 10 TB for
DSA E4000 12-bay expansion units.
Order number DSA-EDTK4-10TB
Services